
ROCK RIVER FLOODPLAIN WORKING GROUP 
 

 
 

CONTACT LIST 
 
US Fish and Wildlife Service – Horicon Marsh * 
Sadie O’Dell (Sadie_ODell@fws.gov) 
Josh Eash (Josh_Eash@fws.gov) 
Jon Krapfl (jon_krapfl@fws.gov ) 
Cassandra Skaggs 
 
Jefferson County 
Patricia Cicero (patriciac@jeffersoncountywi.gov) 
Colton Hutchinson (CHutchinson@jeffersoncountywi.gov) 
 
Dodge County 
John Bohonek (JBohonek@Co.dodge.wi.us) 
 
Wisconsin DNR * 
Will Disser (william.disser@wisconsin.gov) 
Eric Kilburg (Eric.Kilburg@wisconsin.gov) 
Joe Winandy (Joseph.Winandy@wisocnsin.gov) 
Francesca Sanchez francesca.sanchez@wisconsin.gov  
Shelly Allness Michele.Allness@wisconsin.gov  
Laura Bub Laura.Bub@wisconsin.gov  
 
Village of Hustisford * 
Josh Prescher, Village President (jprescher@hustisford.com) 
Todd Tessmann, Manager (ttessmann@hustisford.com) 
Kevin Neu, Superintendent (kneu@hustisford.com ) 
 
Town of Lebanon 
Greg Frederick gafconstruction@hotmail.com 
Deborah Behl clerk@lebanondodgewi.gov;  
 
Town of Ixonia 
Brian Derge, chair townhall@townofixonia.com  
Perry Goetsch barbeg@msn.com 
 
Town of Ashipunn  
James Meyer chairmanmeyer@townofashippun.org;  
 
Town of Hustisford 
Dave Margelofsky, Chair 
Agnes Schultz, town clerk clerk@townofhustisford.gov;  
 
Upper and Lower Watertown Dams* 
Tom Reiss Tom@reissintl.com 
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ROCK RIVER FLOODPLAIN WORKING GROUP 
 

 
 
Lake Sinissippi 
Mike Stark mstark1986@yahoo.com  
Jason Labinski jason.labinski@jpcullen.com  
Christine Lilek clilek5959@gmail.com  
Wiscolakelife@gmail.com  
lakesinissippiassociation@gmail.com  
 
State Legislators  
Sen. Chris Kapenga  Sen.Kapenga@legis.wisconsin.gov  
Rep. Barbara Dittrich Rep.Dittrich@legis.wisconsin.gov  
 
University of Wisconsin-Madison 
Steve Vavrus sjvavrus@wisc.edu  
Paul Block paul.block@wisc.edu  
Paul Buchmann pbuchmann@wisc.edu 
Ken Genskow kgenskow@wisc.edu  
Felix Boeing fboeing@wisc.edu  
 
Citizens and Stakeholders 
Becca Dymzarov becca@rockrivercoalition.org 
Steve Folkman sfolkman@bobcatplus.com 
Tim Cargill tim@lyons-electric.com 
Rob Montgomery (consultant to the Town of Lebanon) Rob@ma-rs.org 
Nick Hayden (consultant to the Town of Lebanon) nhayden@eorinc.com 
Bill Nelson (on behalf of the Town of Lebanon) wnelson@gklaw.com 
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